R30-025- 39562

Apache Corporati
61205, Yale Ste 1500 0 -13 "5 -371E _
Tulsa, OK 74136 lodo FNL ¢ |uos FW

East Blinebry Drinkard Unit #082
Lea County, New Mexico

462 4.62 0.50 0.88 4.04 4.04
850 3.88 1.00 1.75 6.79 10.83
1261 4.11 1.00 1.75 7.19 18.03
1575 3.14 0.77 1.35 4.23 22.26
1765 1.90 0.90 1.58 2.99 25.25
2365 6.00 0.50 0.88 5.25 30.50
2908 5.43 0.34 0.60 3.23 33.73
3003 0.95 1.23 3.00 2.85 36.58
3131 1.28 5.93 10.38 13.28 49.86
3237 1.06 7.70 13.48 14.28 64.15
3332 3.00 9.25 16.19 48.56 112.71
3427 0.95 9.30 16.28 15.46 128.17
3523 0.96 11.43 20.00 19.20 147.37
3671 1.48 10.94 19.15 28.33 175.71
3766 0.95 10.26 17.96 17.06 192.76
3840 0.74 11.75 20.56 15.22 207.98
3936 0.96 9.41 16.47 15.81 223.79
4035 0.99 7.29 12.76 12.63 236.42
4155 1.20 6.86 12.01 14.41 250.83
4250 0.95 572 10.01 9.51 260.33
4345 0.95 4.19 7.33 6.97 267.30
4493 1.48 3.08 5.39 7.98 275.28
4535 0.42 2.92 5.1 2.15 277.42
4631 0.96 0.99 1.73 1.66 279.09
4948 3.17 1.22 2.14 6.77 285.86
5212 2.64 0.90 1.58 416 290.01
5688 4,76 0.90 1.58 7.50 297.51
6142 4.54 0.30 0.53 2.38 299.89
6579 4.37 0.50 0.88 3.82 303.72
6926 3.47 1.10 1.93 6.68 310.40
7435 5.09 0.90 1.58 8.02 318.41
7550 1.15 0.90 1.58 1.81 320.23
SUR: C-13-21s-37e, 1090/N & 1485/W |
BHL: C-13-21s-37e, 1243/N & 1314/
API #30-025-39568
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Lol day of Di&’mbt’?’,‘ 2009 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

NRYF, MARY C. HOUTS
K Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires

January 26, 201]
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